

Численность  обучающихся МБУ ДО СШ по реализуемым  дополнительным общеобразовательным программам.

	Отделение
	Футбол
	Баскетбол
	Волейбол
	Бокс
	Вольная борьба
	Дзюдо
	АФК
	Хоккей на траве
	Легкая атлетика
	Шахматы

	Количество обучающихся
	220
	97
	357
	32
	45
	35
	10
	52
	120
	45

	Количество групп
	11
	4
	18
	3
	3
	3
	1
	3
	6
	2

	ТЭ
	1
	-
	3
	2
	1
	1
	-
	1
	-
	-

	ЭНП
	5
	1
	3
	1
	2
	2
	-
	2
	-
	-

	СОЭ
	5
	3
	12
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	6
	2



